
Ovacotte

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pavone Marco (15/253) 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 7

De Lerma Emanuele (15/254) 3 8 2 5 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 4

De Vita Leonardo (15/302) 3 5 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 10 4 0

Gammieri Davide (15/255) 4 8 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

De Gregorio Stefano (15/230) 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0

Fiorilli Alessandro (15/544) 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Valeriani Massimiliano (15/257) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavone Marco 15/253 24 54 2,25

De Lerma Emanuele 15/254 21 43 2,05

De Vita Leonardo 15/302 23 39 1,70

Gammieri Davide 15/255 16 14 0,88

De Gregorio Stefano 15/230 8 7 0,88

Fiorilli Alessandro 15/544 4 5 1,25

Valeriani Massimiliano 15/257 0 0 0,00

Impalpabili Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Durante Giacomo (15/239) 4 7 2 1 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 9

Mascia Pasquale (15/240) 2 0 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5

Caccavale Antonio (15/237) 4 1 4 3 4 7 2 2 4 3 2 3

Baccari Giuseppe (15/238) 2 0 2 3 2 4 4 4 2 1 3 5

Zampino Emiliano (15/242) 4 4 4 3 2 1 2 1 2 4 2 1

Alfieri Vincenzo (15/264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Tartaglia Domenico (15/241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Durante Giacomo 15/239 22 45 2,05

Mascia Pasquale 15/240 22 21 0,95

Caccavale Antonio 15/237 20 19 0,95

Baccari Giuseppe 15/238 15 17 1,13

Zampino Emiliano 15/242 16 14 0,88

Alfieri Vincenzo 15/264 1 1 1,00

Tartaglia Domenico 15/241 0 0 0,00

Olympia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giurastante Emilio (11/188) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 12

Di Sipio Luigi (11/190) 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 8 1 2 4 10

Ceddia Massimiliano (11/187) 0 0 4 12 2 1 0 0 3 4 4 8

Muca Gentian (11/189) 2 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 8 2 4

De Acetis Daniele (11/079) 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 3 0 0

Tupone Danilo (11/191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 2

Di Battista Fausto (11/194) 3 4 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0

Colanzi Antonio (11/193) 1 3 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaspari Alberto (11/192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giurastante Emilio 11/188 24 53 2,21

Di Sipio Luigi 11/190 21 41 1,95

Ceddia Massimiliano 11/187 13 25 1,92

Muca Gentian 11/189 11 18 1,64

De Acetis Daniele 11/079 8 13 1,62

Tupone Danilo 11/191 6 12 2,00

Di Battista Fausto 11/194 6 9 1,50

Colanzi Antonio 11/193 6 7 1,17

Gaspari Alberto 11/192 1 0 0,00

Hakuna Matata Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

D'Onofrio Giovanni (15/105) 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 10

Zotti Gianluca (15/104) 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 7

Zotti Michael (15/103) 4 2 4 4 4 5 3 2 2 2 0 0

Corbo Nicola (15/344) 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4

Occhionero Emanuele (15/108) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Occhionero Giuseppe (15/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3

Pastò Cristian (15/107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Di Michele Pasquale (15/341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Onofrio Giovanni 15/105 24 44 1,83

Zotti Gianluca 15/104 24 38 1,58

Zotti Michael 15/103 17 15 0,88

Corbo Nicola 15/344 16 9 0,56

Occhionero Emanuele 15/108 8 6 0,75

Occhionero Giuseppe 15/109 6 5 0,83

Pastò Cristian 15/107 1 2 2,00

Di Michele Pasquale 15/341 0 0 0,00


